POS

1 101
2 108
3 114
4 132
5 115
6 110
7 104
8 72

9 47

10 85

11 137
12 105
13 147
14 141
15 73

16 43

17 138
18 60

19 148
20 80

21 59

22 118
23 55

24 81

25 142
26 134
27 112
28 49

29 74

30 39

31 96

32 75

33 116
34 51

35 139
36 107
37 87

38 66

39 127
40 42

41 69

42 58

43 98

44 57

45 128
46 109
47 92

48 117
49 76

50 67

51 106
52 71

53 95

54 93

55 44

iRunning

16" CORSA DI SAN GIORGIO
Hone - 27/04/2019

GARA ADULTI/ALLIEVI/JUNIORES
PETT ATLETA

ASCENZI ALEX

PONTI LUCA

BOLLON JORDY

JOUX CHRISTIAN
BARAVEX ANDRe
BENATI ALESSANDRO
BETASSA MARCO
QUENDOZ SAVINO
MAGNINO MARCO
AlIAZZ] GUIDO
NORBIATO ALBERTO
VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER
GIOVANETTO NICCOLO
PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
YON DIEGO

COUT UMBERTO
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
STABILE EMILIANO
SEGOR PIETRO

FASSY ALEX
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
BARAILLER FEDERICA
CONSOLI ARTURO
STEVENIN DONATO
RAVICCHIO DIEGO
CHABERGE FABRIZIO
LOMBARD EZIO
TERRAZZINO ELISA
MELIS MAURO
TREVISAN SARA MARIA CAROLINA
GRAPPEIN ALI
LUCCHETTI PAOLO
PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
POLI VALERIA

PERUZZI LUIGI

SEGOR LAURA
BORGRA MARCO
GIFUNI ALFONSO
COMOLA MICHELA
REAN FABIO
DESANDReé VALERIE
VILLANESE FRANCO
GHIGNONE EDOARDO
VITTON MEA ELISA
CAMILLETTI ANDREA
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
PONT MARCELLA
BIONAZ MICHEL
VILLANESE ANDREA
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
ARVAT ELISA
TROPIANO SALVATORE
CHIARLE GIORGIO

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

1990
1979
1994
1976
1999
1980
1970
1968
1994
1980
1982
2003
2001
1976
2003
1970
1982
1976
2002
1976
1986
1958
1987
1976
1965
1983
1973
1970
1978
1987
1987
1970
1969
1967
1974
1989
1973
2003
1958
1950
1995
1990
1995
1966
1976
1978
1979
1964
1985
1976
1974
1962
1988
1980
1969

Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
All-M
Jun-M
Mst.A-M
All-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
All-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Sen-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
All-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Sen-F
Sen-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD
AO001
VA168
AO001
AO006
AO013
AO001
AO003
AO006
AO003
AO001
AO013
AO003
AO002
AO001
AO002
AO004
AO006
TO137
AO003
AO006
AO003
AO013
AO013
AO004
AO003
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO003
A140466
AO001
AO006
A140540
AO001
AO001
AO013
AO006
AO006
A140358
GE111
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO013
AO028
AO001
AO006
TO199
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO004
AO013
AO006
TO063

DISTANZA: 6700 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE

RISULTATO
00.23.53
00.24.37
00.24.38
00.25.03
00.25.07
00.25.09
00.25.23
00.25.30
00.25.43
00.25.53
00.25.56
00.26.16
00.26.35
00.26.46
00.27.02
00.27.03
00.27.12
00.27.15
00.27.36
00.27.37
00.27.38
00.27.46
00.27.50
00.27.58
00.28.04
00.28.07
00.28.24
00.28.26
00.28.36
00.28.47
00.28.58
00.29.32
00.29.34
00.29.37
00.29.40
00.29.41
00.29.43
00.29.50
00.29.56
00.30.02
00.30.08
00.30.17
00.30.42
00.30.45
00.30.46
00.30.47
00.30.49
00.30.50
00.30.55
00.31.11
00.31.16
00.31.18
00.31.22
00.31.25
00.31.35
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Totale atleti: 104

POS PETT
1 103

D) 38

3 52

32
126
70
7
140
149
151
150
86
90
89
94
78
133
37
84
129
120
35
102
33
79
121
131
123
122
48
136
143
46
146
88
144
125
130
135
99
31
119
36
124
91
34
145
82
100
83
61
64

Totale atleti: 3

POS PETT

1
2

97
53

CIUCIO ANTONINO
VIGNA TON MICHELA
COLLAVO ALBERTO
CANNATA MILO
SFERLAZZA CLAUDIO
PLATI LUIGI

FONTANA BERNARDINO
CECCARELLI MARCO
GIUSSANI LUCA
CREMASCHI MASSIMO
SORICI RODICA
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
CASAVECCHIA GUIDO
JOUX ELISA

MILANO VALTER
PELLEREY RENZO
LUSTRISSY CARLO
DERIU ANNA FRANCA
COSTA ALDO

BERLIER SILVANO
BONORA LUDOVICO
AIMO BOOT FABIO
VILLANESE LAURA
VALAS LUCIA
STEVENIN STEFANIA
ROFFINO DIEGO
GAMBA ALDO

OLLIER EDMEA
GLAREY SIMONE
ABRUZZINI MARIANNA
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
GARDA PIERANGELO
PITTI MAURIZIO
LEBOLE GIANCARLO
MILLIERY ROBERTO
MOCCO VALTER
GUICHARDAZ SERENA
CORIELE FABIO

LUBOZ ILVA
ZERBETTO EMANUELA
PIONZIO ROBERTA
BERTELLO VANESSA
BOTTONI ELVIRA
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
VIGO PIERFRANCESCO
CANAVESE CLAUDIA EMMA
PELLEREY LOTHAR
PERRET VINCENZO
MONTANELLI MOIRA

GARA ESORDIENTI

ATLETA

PELLISSIER JEAN MARC
MILANO FABIOLA
CASADEI ALICE

ATLETA
SABA GABRIELE
CRETIER MATHIEU

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1971
1975
1953
1977
1973
1955
1956
1951
1971
1964
1986
1968
1953
1984
1966
1966
1966
1972
1951
1966
1992
1972
1970
1964
1985
1984
1948
1964
1965
1966
1951
1966
1972
1959
1961
1957
1992
1974
1964
1959
1961
1984
1954
1956
1968
1967
1996
1935
1979

Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-F
Sen-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-F
Sen-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-F

ANNO CAT

2008
2008
2008

GARA RAGAZZ|

Eso-M
Eso-F
Eso-F

AO002
TO199
AO006
TA470
AO010
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO002
AO010
AO010
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO003
AO028
AO003
A090375
AO006
AO006
TO088
AO003
AO013
A140528
A140528
AO003
AO006
AO006
AO004
AO013
AO002
AO002
VC060
AO028
A090375
AO013
VCO060
AO013
A090375
VCO060
AO006
A090375
AO013
AO013
AO006
A140466
AO006
AO006

COD

AO003
AO013
AO013

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D.

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

DISTANZA: 1000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

DISTANZA: 1500 METRI

ANNO CAT

2006
2006

Rag-M
Rag-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD
AO001
AO013

SOCIETA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

00.31.48
00.31.56
00.32.11
00.32.12
00.32.17
00.32.22
00.32.29
00.32.30
00.32.45
00.33.11
00.33.11
00.33.18
00.33.31
00.33.55
00.33.57
00.34.01
00.34.12
00.34.23
00.34.28
00.34.56
00.35.10
00.35.52
00.36.15
00.36.20
00.37.01
00.37.01
00.37.01
00.37.07
00.37.07
00.37.12
00.38.13
00.39.21
00.39.21
00.39.41
00.39.43
00.40.02
00.40.13
00.41.13
00.42.02
00.42.39
00.42.51
00.43.21
00.43.41
00.44.12
00.44.33
00.45.56
00.50.25
01.03.20
01.03.20

RISULTATO
00.03.51
00.05.55
00.05.55

RISULTATO
00.05.06
00.05.11
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Totale atleti: 7

POS
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Totale atleti: 6

POS
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iRunning

62 FRUTAZ CLAIRE 2007 Rag-F AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.05.26

45 CHIARLE MELISSA 2007 Rag-F TO044 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00.05.49

56 TRENTIN MARTINA TULLIA 2007 Rag-F AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.05.51

40 PIERONI MATTEO 2006 Rag-M AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 00.06.00

65 DUCLAIR ISOLDE ADELAIDE 2006 Rag-F AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.06.46
GARA CADETTI DISTANZA: 2000 METRI

PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

68 BAGNOD YAEL 2004 Cad-M AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.09.02

50 LOMBARD EFREM 2005 Cad-M AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.09.10

41 DELLA SCHIAVA ITHAN 2005 Cad-M AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.09.12

54 CARRARA MANUELA 2004 Cad-F AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.29

63 FRUTAZ NICOLAS 2005 Cad-M AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.54

113 CHABERGE DIDIER 2005 Cad-M AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.12.14

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI

AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 33

AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 22

AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 16

AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 10

AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 7

A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 4

AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 4

AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 3

AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 3

VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 3

A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 2

A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 2

TO199 FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 2

A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1

A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1

GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 1

TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 1

TO044 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA 1

TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1

TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1

TO137 FIDAL PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA 1

VA168 FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1

Totale atleti: 120
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